OuncrtaHuns 211
21.12.2025 - 14:05

Manbunkn, 50m BosibHbI CTUMb

7 HOBOLONINE CTAPTBI 2021
CEBEPHOIO KABKA3A

nekaops

2025

18 net n mosioxe
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOJ

3annbie 1 13 31

lop, poxneHus

3anabiB 2 13 31

lop, poxaeHusa

0 0 MNAMOSAH, NeaH 15 1:20.00
1 1 OrAHSAH, l'ypreH 17 1:20.00
2 2 WKOAEHKO, ApTém 16 1:15.00
3 MOTAMNYEHKOB, ApTém 12 NT 3 TUXEHKO, Makcum 14 1:15.00
4 TACIMAPSAH, ApceHwii 14 NT 4 IHKAHNBEKOB, MaHcyp 15 1:11.00
5 BULWTYHLU, Aptem 14 NT 5 CALOBHUVKOB, CtenaH 14 1:13.00
6 TABNCOB, AnaH 09 NT 6 HEOOCEKWH, Hasap 15 1:15.00
7 7 MATPVIH, ApTém 14 1:20.00
8 8 OBOEHOCOB, CeméH 16 1:20.00
9 9 BENOKOBbI/IbCKWI, Mapk 15 1:30.00
3annbie 3 13 31 3annbie 4 13 31
0 KOPHWEHKO, AaBug 17 1:10.00 0 BOrATbLIPEB, 3nbaap 13 1:05.00
1 METPOCAH, fasng 15 1:08.00 1 NAPA3bSAH, Sayapg, 12 1:04.00
2 CABEHKO, Bsiuecnas 16 1:07.00 2 TMVBOBAPOB, Aptem 16 1:03.00
3 POMAHEHKO, faHunn 14 1:06.00 3 MYTPWH, Cepreit 16 1:00.00
4 KEWTYKOB, Ucnam 19 1:05.00 4 TOPOXOB, Knpunn 15 1:00.00
5 NYKbAHHWKOB, Ineb 13 1:05.00 5 N3YANHOB, Xa6u6 16 1:00.00
6 TPUHBKO, Muxavnn 15 1:06.00 6 KOJNIECHWKOB, e6 17 1:02.00
7 TABALWIENW, faBug 18 1:07.00 7 BYJNATOR, faHuun 15 1:04.00
8 N'YBWH, Erop 16 1:08.00 8 CA/bIXOB, 3ayapa 15 1:04.00
9 HO3BALWAH, Mapk 15 1:10.00 9 MAJIbBAXOB, Myxammap, 18 1:05.00
3anabiB 513 31 3annbie 6 13 31
0 KOHOBAJIOB, Makcum 14 58.00 0 KOCTEHKO, Bnagucnas 17 55.00
1 XAPWH, Mpuropwii 18 58.00 1 A®OHWH, M'eopruii 15 54.50
2 CTAOHWYEHKO, Erop 14 57.00 2 AJIEKCEEB, AnekcaHgp 16 52.21
3 APYTHOHSAH, Moroc 14 56.00 3 KEJIEXCAEB, AsamaTt 16 51.26
4 CTEXKA, 3axap 18 55.00 4 BACW/IbEB, Casenuii 13 51.00
5 YYEHKO, PomaH 14 55.00 5 MUNWNEHKO, AmuTpwii 16 P/0-4 51.00
6 CEPTEEB, borgaH 15 56.19 6 3AMLIEB, Masen 15 52.00
7 KONOHTAEB, Kupunn 16 57.20 7 CPEAVHCKWW, BaneHTuH 14 54.00
8 KYJNIAKOB, AnekcaHap 14 58.00 8 BOTrATHLIPEB, Anbbept 12 54.50
9 KPbINOB, ApceHuii 14 59.00 9 UMHUAASE, AcnaH 13 55.00
3annbie 7 13 31 3anbie 8 13 31
0 HEXWNA, Aasug, 16 50.00 0 COKOJ10B, Hukuta 11 48.10
1 MYPALLKOB, Makap 17 50.00 1 BOYAPOB, MnatoH 14 47.27
2 AP3YMAHSAH, Mapk 13 49.90 2 KYNbKOB, Nleo 11 47.00
3 BACW/IbEB, AnekcaHgp 15 49.00 3 MAMMUEB, Aptyp 17 46.00
4 BACW/IBYEHKG, ApTém 14 49.00 4 BUBSAKOB, V6parum 15 45.00
5 HUKUTWH, OeHnc 16 49.00 5 BANYOPOB, Cang 16 45.00
6 BEPAVEB, 3amup 13 49.20 6 3AXAPOB, Oner 11 46.20
7 ®EOOPOB, Hukuta 15 49.90 7 AXBEPASAH, Sarap 14 47.00
8 KY/IbKOB, Oasup, 14 50.00 8 TOHYAPOB, borgaH 15 47.50
9 CKMAAHOB, Buktop 15 50.10 9 CBWPWAEHKO, Motan 15 48.90
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3ansbie 9 n3 31

o

©oO~NO O WN P

MACNEHHWKOB, e
HUKUTWH, Tumodpeii
MNEXWH, Anekceii
MEPEMWYAEB, Nasen
KPACHWKOB, AnekcaHgp
MONBWH, Matseii
BUPKOKOB, Anekceli
TEHUKALIBWAW, Hukuta
KABYH, Vnbs

ACWKOB, Apocnas

3annbi 11 n3 31

©CoOo~NOOOM WNERELO

BAJTABAH, lemung,

I'AH, Anekceii
CEBACTbAHOB, Apocnas
OBOEHOCOB, AnekcaHap
OYBULEB, e
KNMMEHKO, Anekceli
KYPEHEB, VBaH
KY3YBOB, Makcum
PELWEHKO, Hazap
BAXEHOB, Unbsa

3annbiB 13 n3 31

o

©oO~NO O WN P

BACWbLIOB, Kupunn
TAMBWVEB, fJamup
MELWAHNHOB, Makcum
KOPHWNOB, Makcum
AXMAZLOB, CyntaH
BYNAHOB, CeMéH
XATYEB, Anu
KYNbBUJA, Apocnas
TAPACOB, Bayecnas
BbIBNOB, AaHuun

3annbie 15 n3 31

©oo~NOUhWNREO

MATOMEJOB, Xam3aT
KALLMPOKOB, Aptyp
OOHELL, Aptem
PAMOHOB, Mapk
KYJTAKOB, AnekcaHpgp
KEPE®OB, AnuxaH
KOCAUY, Hukuta
KN3VMOB, KoHcTaHTuH
MA/BIXVH, Muxaun
PYNEB, Bnagucnas

3annbie 17 n3 31

o

OO ~NO O WN B

LLEPBAKOB, Vnbs
KYMAHWH, Asamar
FTEPACMOB, BorgaH
BYAAHOB, Vropb
KOPYEHKO, Makcum
TUTAPEHKO, Tumodpeii
BEJIALW, Muxaunn
34BPEB, ®aaaeii
3AXOXOB, AnuxaH
MNOTHWKOB, MatBeii

13
18
17
11
15
15
13
12
12
14

14

09
11
17

12
15
16
13

14
12
13
15
15
15
11
15
15
12

15
13
15

14
10
12
15
14
15

45.00
45.00
45.00
44.50
44.00
44.30
44.56
45.00
45.00
45.00

CPT

42.00
42.00
42.00
41.50
41.00
41.34
41.56
42.00
42.00
42.00

P/f-4

40.00
40.00
39.87
39.50
39.00
39.00
39.70
40.00
40.00
40.00

P/[-4

38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
37.00
37.87
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00

36.00
36.00
36.00
35.80
35.42
35.50
35.80
36.00
36.00
36.00

P/[-4
P/[-4
P/O-4

3annbie 10 us 31

o

MNAH3WH, fasug,
CANNATAPOB, Amup
KOMMAHLEB, AH
OEMYEHKO, MupoH
BYOAEB, Cang
BbIKOB, Kupunn
ABA30B, Abaynnax
CAINATAPOB, AcnaH
NATYHOB, leopruii
PECOB, daHuun

©CoO~NO U DhWN P

3ansibie 12 n3 31

LWECTAKOB, Makcum
BAMPAMKY/IOB, Kapum
IAH, AHgpeli
EBCWKOB, AnekcaHap
3YBAHKOB, Unbs
TYPKWH, Bnaagucnas
CVHABCKIWW, BorgaH
PAMA3AHOB, Amup
MAPWHWH, Banepwii
MATBEWYYK, 3axap

©CoOo~NOOO WNPEFO

3ansibie 14 n3 31

o

BECIA/OB, CrenaH
MAXNEEB, Erop
O3YNAEB, AnaH
Ar>XKABEKOB, Kaman
ANNKAOVEB, Kamunb
3ANYEHKO, AnekcaHgp
HACOHOB, Hwukonaii
KY3WH, raspuun
MACJIEHHWKOB, Muxaun
HYPTOMHOB, Muxaun

OO ~NO O WN P

3ansibie 16 n3 31

HAPTUKOEB, Maliipam
FOKOEB, 'epmaH
LWEBLIOB, Makcum
FOPBOBLIOB, AaHunn
ronbLUoOB, VeaH
KAPMOB, AmuTpwii
BETEEB, ApTyp
KOCTEHKO, ApTém
PbIYKOB, PomaH
3YBAJIOB, Akum

©CoOo~NOULhhWNEFEO

3ansibie 18 n3 31

o

TPUOHEB, Anekcel
HUKONAEB, AmuTpuii
CAOVKOB, Cang-Axmen
TEMEPAJIVEB, CanmaH
BOPOHKOB, Makcum
BOrAYEB, Jles
KAYMA3O0B, AcnaH
TOKAPEB, Bnagumup
FTABPUJIOB, Kupunnn
CBATOIOPOB, Hasap

©oO~NO O WN -
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14
12
13
12

10
17
14
14
13

15

11
13
15

12
16
16
15

15
15
12

12
15
15

12
17

12

16
14
13
11
12
13
16
15

11
16
14

13
14
10
16
15
11

20-2\1\|

nekaops

2025

43.50
43.00
43.00
42.90
42.00
42.50
43.00
43.00
43.40
43.69

41.00
41.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
41.00
41.00
41.00

CPT 39.00
39.00
39.00
38.90
38.20
38.60
39.00
39.00
39.00

39.00

P/O-4

37.00
37.00
37.00
36.54
36.46
36.50
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00

35.32
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.40

CPT

PIf-4

CPT
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3annbie 19 n3 31

o

©oO~NO O WN P

CNAHOB, Oner
TPEBEHHVKOB, Huknta
CEPBWVH, Pyctam

KY3WH, PycnaH
MAMCYPOB, [zamb6onar
LUAMAEB, BorgaH
HWITMATYNIVIH, TamepnaH
FTOHTAPb, AnkcaHgp
FTACAHOB, Myxammap,
BACW/bEB, PomaH

3annbie 21 n3 31

©CoOo~NOOOM WNERELO

MOTAHWH, Oner
KOPOTKWI, Anpapeii
MOXNNBKO, Unbs
MAJIEBAHHBIW, FepmaH
MAXMY /OB, Xanug,
BACWJIbEB, Bnagumup
MEJIbHWK, Butanuii
BATTAEB, HOcyd
LWWNPAEB, Muxann
TATAPEHKO, AmuTpuii

3annbie 23 n3 31

o

©oO~NO O WN P

MPABW/O, CemeH
UNTAX, XpucTtodhop
KYBLWHOB, Nnbs
ALIEHKO, Makcum
KOPOTKOB, Erop
OEMAHUYK, ApceHuii
HALLIEEKWH, VBaH
BE/IOYCOB, KoHCTaHTWH
BE/IMKOB, AnekcaHap
MOWCEEB, Amutpwii

3annbie 25 n3 31

©oo~NOUhWNREO

TUXOHOB, AemMbsH
APE®bLEB, Makap
OAOALLEB, Oxabpawn
AKOBJIEB, Mapk
3YBKOB, Makcum
PYCAHOB, Bsayecnas
KOHOBA/IOB, PoauoH
CAMKOB, AHgpeli
CEPUTXAHOB, N6parum
NANBAHOB, Bnagumup

3annbie 27 n3 31

o

OO ~NO O WN B

BE3POAHOB, /lyka
HETYHAEB, Makcum
KNTMMOB, Huknta
ANTOVIMOB, Nnbs
BE/NAKOB, Martseii
O3ABAEB, AnekcaHap
KOME/EB, Cepreli
CEPEIVIH, MartBeii
I>KNOEB, fasng
ANNNNOB, Pama3saH

13
14
13
14
14
12
13
14
14
13

15

12
15
12

13
14
16
15

13
12
12

14
12
14
13
12
14

11

12
12
10
12
13
12
12
12

13
12
10

13
10
11

11
10

35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
34.67
34.87
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00

CPT

34.00
33.90
33.20
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.01
33.50
34.00
34.00

CPT 32.00
32.00
32.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
32.00
32.00
32.00

32.00

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
29.70
29.90
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

CPT
CPT

28.80
28.64
28.17
28.01
28.00
28.00
28.05
28.30
28.79
28.90

©CoOo~NOULhhWNEFEO ©O©oO~NO U1 WNPF O ©CoOo~NOOO WNPEFO ©CoOo~NoOUbhhWNEFEO

o

©oO~NO O WN -

3annbie 20 us 31

NALEHOB, Muxann
FATVIEB, PycnaH
MEXXINXOB, AMup
OVAMAHTWAWN, Feopruii
KOJIOMOEL,, Makap
CAJITTAMAPOB, Asamat
MAPYEHKO, VBaH
MATOMAEB, Moxammag,
CA/TTAMAPOB, AMUH
NMONAKOB, MeaH

3ansibie 22 n3 31

XYOOWWH, fannnn
3AVLEB, Hukuta
[N3ABAEB, Kasbek
NMOHOMAPEHKO, Makcum
MbABKA, Tumodpeii
XANbANXOPOEB, AHBap
MATAEB, Maromeg,
YXYPABJIEB, borgaH
MorioB, MupoH
BA3AHOB, Aptem

3ansibie 24 n3 31

NOBOMA, Makcum
PYOELWIKO, Nasen
KEPE®OB, TemupkaH
KOJIECHUKOB, Masen
YNCTOB, Mapk
CEPBVIHOBCKWI, Bagm
MWLLUVH, Apocnas
PEBYUWW, Mpuropuii
MAKWVEB, AsamaTt
OAJALWEB, A6gyn-Manvk

3ansibiB 26 n3 31

MNOroB, VisaH
XACAHOB, XacaH
FTOPIMLLIEB, CtenaH
MNO3KOBAH, Bsavecnas
TKAYUEHKO, Nnbs
JOEKKYLWEB, Xam3a
KNBUPOB, ApTéM
KN3NMOB, Bsuecnas
r'YCEMHOB, Bubana
JNTOCEB, Cepreli

3ansibie 28 n3 31

CYXAHOB, 3axap
MONTOPAKWH, AmuTpunii
NOrMHOB, PomaH
MAITOME[OB, Oxa6pann
ronys, AmuTpuii
HUTMATYNNNH, ApcnaH
OOHCKUX, VBaH
YMXAEB, NHan
HA®E/30B, Anum
APE®bLEB, VnbsA

7 HOBOLOJMINE CTAPTDI
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12
12
13
15

11
17
13
10
15

15

11
13
15
13
14
11
12
15

12
13
11

13
11
12

11
15

12

12
10

09
11
12
10
12

12
11
10

09
11
12

11
08

20-2\1\|

nekaops

2025

34.50
34.15
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.40
34.50

32.96
32.60
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.04
32.67
33.00

P/0-4 31.00
30.80
30.79
30.24
30.00
30.14
30.41
30.80
31.00

31.00

CPT

29.50
29.00
29.00
29.00
28.90
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.70

PIO-4

CPT
CPT

28.00
27.77
27.50
27.10
27.00
27.00
27.40
27.50
27.97
28.00

CPT
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20-2\1\|

nekaops

2025

OuctaHuma 211, Manbumku, 50m BonbHbI CTUb

3anbis 29 3 31 3annbis 30 13 31
0 BOA3NTOB, Tumyp 10 27.00 0 CWHIOTUH, Angpeii 11 26.50
1 MUXPAYEB, OmuTpuii 11 26.93 1 CbIPOB, faHun 09 26.00
2 YYPCWH, fApocnas 12 26.80 2 KOPOTKOB, Hukuta 09 26.00
3 BAPATYHOB, flamup 08 26.50 3 TEMUPBYNATOB, AnnxaH 10 26.00
4 KNCENEB, famup 12 26.50 4 MONAHCKNW, OmuTpwii 09 25.90
5 BAXTAPOB, Aptem 09 26.50 5 OAVH, Aptem 09 26.00
6 COJI0O4KOB, Bnagucnas 11 26.60 6 TKAYEB, EBreHuii 09 26.00
7 BAICWHOB, AH30p 11 26.84 7 APTAMOHOB, Muxaun 11 26.00
8 WNbWH, OeHnc 10 27.00 8 YMXAEB, [leHn 09 26.00
9 MNIMEB, Buktop 10 27.00 9 MWPOHOB, Kupunn 10 CPT 26.50

3annbie 31 n3 31

0 YEXOBCKUX, Apocnas 10 CPT 25.50

1 POAVNOHOB, AaHun 09 CKA 25.20

2 MYXAEB, flamnp 08 25.10

3 BACWVEB, AnekcaHap 09 25.00

4 YEPMALLUEHLUEB, VBaH 09 CPT 24.90

5 PEWETOB, Bnagucnas 09 CPT 24.90

6 KMBWMPOB, Poctncnas 08 25.00

7 VHOATOB, Tumyp 11 25.20

8 T'ANbLIOB, Makcum 09 CPT 25.30

9 CTOrMHWN, depop 11 25.90
[BopeL, cnopTta "Kncnosogck-ApeHa” www.swimlige.ru ABTOMAaTMYECKass CUCTEMa XPOHOMETPaXxa
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