



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ СЕВЕРНОГО КАВКАЗА

20-21
декабря
2025

211

, 50m

18

21.12.2025 - 14:05

1 31		2 31			
0	,	0	,	15	1:20.00
1	,	1	,	17	1:20.00
2	,	2	,	16	1:15.00
3	,	NT	3	14	1:15.00
4	,	NT	4	15	1:11.00
5	,	NT	5	14	1:13.00
6	,	NT	6	15	1:15.00
7	,		7	14	1:20.00
8	,		8	16	1:20.00
9	,		9	15	1:30.00
3 31		4 31			
0	,	17	1:10.00	0	,
1	,	15	1:08.00	1	,
2	,	16	1:07.00	2	,
3	,	14	1:06.00	3	,
4	,	19	1:05.00	4	,
5	,	13	1:05.00	5	,
6	,	15	1:06.00	6	,
7	,	18	1:07.00	7	,
8	,	16	1:08.00	8	,
9	,	15	1:10.00	9	,
5 31		6 31			
0	,	14	58.00	0	,
1	,	18	58.00	1	,
2	,	14	57.00	2	,
3	,	14	56.00	3	,
4	,	18	55.00	4	,
5	,	14	55.00	5	,
6	,	15	56.19	6	,
7	,	16	57.20	7	,
8	,	14	58.00	8	,
9	,	14	59.00	9	,
7 31		8 31			
0	,	16	50.00	0	,
1	,	17	50.00	1	,
2	,	13	49.90	2	,
3	,	15	49.00	3	,
4	,	14	49.00	4	,
5	,	16	49.00	5	,
6	,	13	49.20	6	,
7	,	15	49.90	7	,
8	,	14	50.00	8	,
9	,	15	50.10	9	,

" - "

www.swimlige.ru

50

ALT-Timing



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ СЕВЕРНОГО КАВКАЗА

20-21
декабря
2025

211, , 50m

9 31		10 31		12 31		14 31		15 31		16 31		17 31		18 31		
0	,	13	45.00	0	,	14										43.50
1	,	18	45.00	1	,	12										43.00
2	,	17	45.00	2	,	13										43.00
3	,	11	44.50	3	,	12										42.90
4	,	15	44.00	4	,	13										42.00
5	,	15	44.30	5	,	10										42.50
6	,	13	44.56	6	,	17										43.00
7	,	12	45.00	7	,	14										43.00
8	,	12	45.00	8	,	14										43.40
9	,	14	45.00	9	,	13										43.69
11 31		12 31		14 31		15 31		16 31		17 31		18 31		19 31		
0	,	14	42.00	0	,	15										41.00
1	,	12	42.00	1	,	12										41.00
2	,	09	42.00	2	,	11										40.00
3	,	11	41.50	3	,	13										40.00
4	,	17 / -4	41.00	4	,	15										40.00
5	,	11	41.34	5	,	14										40.00
6	,	12	41.56	6	,	12										40.00
7	,	15	42.00	7	,	16										41.00
8	,	16	42.00	8	,	16										41.00
9	,	13	42.00	9	,	15										41.00
13 31		14 31		15 31		16 31		17 31		18 31		19 31		20 31		
0	,	14	40.00	0	,	15										39.00
1	,	12	40.00	1	,	15										39.00
2	,	13	39.87	2	,	12										39.00
3	,	15 / -4	39.50	3	,	17										38.90
4	,	15	39.00	4	,	12										38.20
5	,	15	39.00	5	,	15										38.60
6	,	11	39.70	6	,	15 / -4										39.00
7	,	15	40.00	7	,	17										39.00
8	,	15	40.00	8	,	12										39.00
9	,	12	40.00	9	,	17										39.00
15 31		16 31		17 31		18 31		19 31		20 31		21 31		22 31		
0	,	17	38.00	0	,	12										37.00
1	,	16	38.00	1	,	11										37.00
2	,	14	38.00	2	,	16										37.00
3	,	13	38.00	3	,	14										36.54
4	,	14	37.00	4	,	13										36.46
5	,	14	37.87	5	,	11										36.50
6	,	16	38.00	6	,	12										37.00
7	,	16	38.00	7	,	13										37.00
8	,	14	38.00	8	,	16										37.00
9	,	17	38.00	9	,	15										37.00
17 31		18 31		19 31		20 31		21 31		22 31		23 31		24 31		
0	,	15	36.00	0	,	11										35.32
1	,	13	36.00	1	,	16										35.00
2	,	15	36.00	2	,	14										35.00
3	,	15	35.80	3	,	13										35.00
4	,	14	35.42	4	,	13 / -4										35.00
5	,	10 / -4	35.50	5	,	14										35.00
6	,	12 / -4	35.80	6	,	10										35.00
7	,	15 / -4	36.00	7	,	16										35.00
8	,	14	36.00	8	,	15										35.00
9	,	15	36.00	9	,	11										35.40



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ СЕВЕРНОГО КАВКАЗА

**20-21
декабря
2025**

211, , 50m

<u>19</u>		<u>31</u>		<u>20</u>		<u>31</u>				
0	,	13		35.00	0	,		12	34.50	
1	,	14		35.00	1	,		12	34.15	
2	,	13		35.00	2	,		13	34.00	
3	,	14		35.00	3	,		15	34.00	
4	,	14		34.67	4	,		15	34.00	
5	,	12		34.87	5	,		11	34.00	
6	,	13		35.00	6	,		17	34.00	
7	,	14		35.00	7	,		13	34.00	
8	,	14		35.00	8	,		10	34.40	
9	,	13		35.00	9	,		15	34.50	
<u>21</u>				<u>22</u>		<u>31</u>				
0	,	15		34.00	0	,		15	32.96	
1	,	12		33.90	1	,		11	32.60	
2	,	12		33.20	2	,		11	32.00	
3	,	15		33.00	3	,		13	32.00	
4	,	12		33.00	4	,		15	32.00	
5	,	11		33.00	5	,		13	32.00	
6	,	13		33.01	6	,		14	32.00	
7	,	14		33.50	7	,		11	32.04	
8	,	16		34.00	8	,		12	32.67	
9	,	15		34.00	9	,		15	33.00	
<u>23</u>				<u>24</u>		<u>31</u>				
0	,	13		32.00	0	,		12	/ -4	31.00
1	,	12		32.00	1	,		13		30.80
2	,	12		32.00	2	,		11		30.79
3	,	12		31.00	3	,		13		30.24
4	,	14		31.00	4	,		13		30.00
5	,	12		31.00	5	,		11		30.14
6	,	14		32.00	6	,		12		30.41
7	,	13		32.00	7	,		12		30.80
8	,	12		32.00	8	,		11		31.00
9	,	14		32.00	9	,		15		31.00
<u>25</u>				<u>26</u>		<u>31</u>				
0	,	11		30.00	0	,		12		29.50
1	,	15		30.00	1	,		09		29.00
2	,	12		30.00	2	,		12	/ -4	29.00
3	,	12		30.00	3	,		10		29.00
4	,	10		29.70	4	,		14		28.90
5	,	12		29.90	5	,		09		29.00
6	,	13		30.00	6	,		11		29.00
7	,	12		30.00	7	,		12		29.00
8	,	12		30.00	8	,		10		29.00
9	,	12		30.00	9	,		12		29.70
<u>27</u>				<u>28</u>		<u>31</u>				
0	,	13		28.80	0	,		12		28.00
1	,	12		28.64	1	,		11		27.77
2	,	10		28.17	2	,		10		27.50
3	,	13		28.01	3	,		10		27.10
4	,	13		28.00	4	,		09		27.00
5	,	10		28.00	5	,		11		27.00
6	,	11		28.05	6	,		12		27.40
7	,	11		28.30	7	,		11		27.50
8	,	11		28.79	8	,		11		27.97
9	,	10		28.90	9	,		08		28.00



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ СЕВЕРНОГО КАВКАЗА

20-21
декабря
2025

211, , 50m

29	31			30	31	
0	,	10	27.00	0	,	11
1	,	11	26.93	1	,	09
2	,	12	26.80	2	,	09
3	,	08	26.50	3	,	10
4	,	12	26.50	4	,	09
5	,	09	26.50	5	,	09
6	,	11	26.60	6	,	09
7	,	11	26.84	7	,	11
8	,	10	27.00	8	,	09
9	,	10	27.00	9	,	10
31	31					26.50
0	,	10	25.50			
1	,	09	25.20			
2	,	08	25.10			
3	,	09	25.00			
4	,	09	24.90			
5	,	09	24.90			
6	,	08	25.00			
7	,	11	25.20			
8	,	09	25.30			
9	,	11	25.90			

" - "

www.swimlige.ru

50

ALT-Timing